
# Competitor Crew Licence Car Year Capacity Div. Class Coef Coef extr

0 EBRT
33256

    JAMAR Patrick
    THOMAS Lore

914663
917922

RENAULT Clio Rally 5 1985 1961 4 13 1.00

1 CHERAIN Cédric
800184

    CHERAIN Cédric
    VERMEULEN Jasper

800184
909049

FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II 1978 1993 3 9 1.00 1.00

2 VERSTAPPEN Jos
33

    VERSTAPPEN Jos
    JAMOUL Renaud

33
901529

BMW M3 1987 2302 6 21 1.01 1.01

3 WARTIQUE John
A25 237

    WARTIQUE John
    ANDERNACK Maxime

A25 237
902990

FORD Escort RS 1600 Mk I 1970 2000 2 5 1.00 1.00

4 KENIS Guino
611296

    KENIS Guino
    VANOVERSCHELDE Bjorn

611296
907275

BMW 325 i 1985 2700 4 14 1.00 1.00

5 BREITTMAYER Émile
915349

    BREITTMAYER Émile
    PRÉVOT Stéphane

915349
587740

BMW M 3 1987 2302 6 21 1.01 1.01

6 ICE POL
99

    DE MEVIUS Ghislain
    JALET Johan

903653
700596

MAZDA 323 4WD (BG8) 1990 3127 7 26 1.02 1.04

7 ROYALE ECURIE ARDENNE
17321

    DUEZ Marc
    BÉATSE Hendrik

698655
915436

VOLVO 240 Turbo 1982 2978 4 14 1.00 1.00

8 MARTIN Maxime
901749

    MARTIN Maxime
    DE WOLF Kenny

901749
913015

OPEL Ascona B 2.0S 1980 1999 3 9 1.00 1.00

9 Autoclub EXCELSIOR
298720

    BOONEN Tom
    MOMBAERTS Erwin

913286
543891

BMW 325 i 1983 2494 4 13 1.00 1.00

10 INCARDONA Sébastien
907150

    INCARDONA Sébastien
    POES Christophe

907150
915085

BMW M3 1987 2302 6 21 1.01 1.01

11 PIROT Loic
910120

    PIROT Loic
    BODET Jean-Baptiste

910120
912134

TRIUMPH TR 8 1978 3492 3 10 1.00 1.00

12 Ecurie HESBAYE
184793

    LISTREZ Francis
    MARNETTE Éric

348804
901516

SKODA 130 RS 1976 1289 3 7 1.00 1.00

13 Écurie CHAWRESSE
914522

    BOUVY Fred
    HOTTELET Jean-Louis

699227
311786

BMW 325 i 1986 3000 4 14 1.00 1.00

14 CARTELLE Olivier
LBBREG80-117

    CARTELLE Olivier
    LEYH André

LBBREG80-117
698714

FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II 1978 1993 3 9 1.00 1.00

15 Ecurie BAYARD
69482

    ROUARD Bastien
    DEBUISSON Dimitri

910195
916593

FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II 1978 1993 3 9 1.00 1.00

16 Kgl. AMC St.VITH
900591

    NEUVILLE Yannick
    SCHRÖDER Romi

909213
917065

TOYOTA Starlet 1300 KP 61 1982 1460 4 12 1.00 1.00

17 EBRT
33256

    BURTON Caren
    DUMONT Loïc

900494
913481

FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk I 1974 1993 3 9 1.00 1.00

18 MARTIN Jean-Michel
98681

    MARTIN Jean-Michel
    DE MEERLEER Vincent

98681
LBBREG80-095

PORSCHE Carrera RS 1974 2992 3 10 1.00 1.00

19 BREITTMAYER Olivier
914756

    BREITTMAYER Olivier
    BARJOU Thierry

914756
2702

OPEL Manta  400 1983 2410 4 13 1.00 1.00

20 ICE POL
99

    BOVY Sarah
    VANHOUDENHOVE Aurélie

901450
906153

FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk I 1974 1993 3 9 1.00 1.00

21 Ecurie BAYARD
69482

    ELLEBOUDT Julien
    DRICOT Dominique

900293
920009

FORD Escort RS 1977 1993 3 9 1.00 1.00

22 Autostal ATLANTIC
379387

    DE LEEUW Christophe
    VAN HOEF Pieter

913243
913242

OPEL Ascona A 1900 1971 1897 2 5 1.00 1.00

23 Ecurie N.E.W. Racing
700167

    MAZUIN Thibaud
    MAZUIN Christophe

909423
914446

PORSCHE 911 SC 3.0 Gr. 4 1978 2994 3 10 1.00 1.00

24 REYNTIENS William
916899

    REYNTIENS William
    MAWET Andy

916899
906354

BMW M3 1987 2302 6 21 1.01 1.01

25 MATHY Dominique
LBBREG80-021

    MATHY Dominique
    LOUKA Louis

LBBREG80-021
908386

FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk I 1974 2000 3 9 1.00 1.00

26 MINE Nicolas
LBBREG80-126

    MIN Nicolas
    LAMBERT Patrick

LBBREG80-126
A129

MITSUBISHI Lancer Evolution CD9A 1993 3395 9 34 1.03 1.05

27 EBRT
33256

    CAPRASSE Fred
    PONCELET Félicien

908342
910196

BMW 325 i 1986 2494 4 13 1.00 1.00

28 BLEROT Nicolas
LBBREG80-088

    BLEROT Nicolas
    GRÉGOIRE Olivier

LBBREG80-088
916599

TRIUMPH TR 8 1978 3492 3 10 1.00 1.00

29 THIRION Romuald
910013

    THIRION Romuald
    JACQUEMIN Frédéric

910013
910011

OPEL Ascona 400 1979 2410 3 9 1.00 1.00
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30 EBRT
33256

    BERTRAND Frederic
    DAHM David

915385
911124

VOLKSWAGEN Golf GTI 1979 1588 3 8 1.00 1.00

31 FRANCOIS Frédéric
914516

    FRANÇOIS Frédéric
    PENOY Jérémy

914516
914525

FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II 1978 1993 3 9 1.00 1.00

32 PANAGIOTIS Yannick
28173

    PANAGIOTIS Yannick
    PANAGIOTIS Valérie

28173
190226

BMW M3 1987 2302 6 21 1.01 1.01

33 Ecurie N.E.W. Racing
700167

    COLLARD Olivier
    KALMES Luc

697845
A005

BMW 323 i 1978 2315 3 9 1.00 1.00

34 COLLARD Jean-André
003

    COLLARD Jean-André
    DE RAIKEM Thibaut

003
LBBREG80-093

OPEL Manta  400 1983 2410 4 13 1.00 1.00

35 EBRT
333256

    CARLIER Thomas
    SEVRIN Marc

917061
912007

FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II 1978 1993 3 9 1.00 1.00

36 Ecurie HESBAYE
184793

    MEYNART Jean-Louis
    ADAM Pierre

699761
915896

MITSUBISHI Lancer Evolution CD9A 1993 3395 9 34 1.03 1.05

37 VAN RIET Christophe
800846

    VAN RIET Christophe
    WERNER Éric

800846
906095

FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II 1978 1993 3 9 1.00 1.00

38 MEURENS Olivier
LBBREG80-125

    MEURENS Olivier
    KITTEL Nathan

LBBREG80-125
916069

MAZDA 323 4WD 1986 2237 5 17 1.01 1.03

39 BELGIAN RACING CLUB
909036

    HENRY DE FRAHAN Miguel
    DILLEY Jean

914874
912269

FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II 1978 1975 3 9 1.00 1.00

40 BOEUR Mathieu
916894

    BOEUR Mathieu
    LEROY Aurélie

916894
916895

OPEL Ascona B 2.0S 1978 1999 3 9 1.00 1.00

41 WATREMEZ Geoffrey
917749

    WATREMEZ Geoffrey
    DELWARTE Lucille

917749
917750

FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II 1978 1993 3 9 1.00 1.00

42 BLEROT Charles
LBBREG80-014

    BLEROT Charles
    DAUBY Antoine

LBBREG80-014
LBBREG80-123

BMW 325 i 1986 2494 4 13 1.00 1.00

43 VAN HOVE Dimitri
A047

    VAN HOVE Dimitri
    WINDESHAUSEN Lionel

A047
A120

ALFA ROMEO Alfetta GTV 6 – 2.5 1983 2493 4 13 1.00 1.00

44 THEIS Jencôme
LBBREG80-020

    THEIS Jencôme
    PERRÉE Laurent

LBBREG80-020
LBBRE80-109

FORD Escort RS 1600 Mk I 1975 1845 3 9 1.00 1.00

45 ZUNE Samuel
LBBREG80-127

    ZUNE Samuel
    FRASELLE Grégory

LBBREG80-127
914524

MERCEDES BENZ 190E 2.3 1984 2302 4 13 1.00 1.00

46 GLAUDE Christian
917927

    GLAUDE Christian
    GLAUDE Anne

917927
917893

VOLVO 144 GL 1971 1986 2 5 1.00 1.00

47 Ecurie N.E.W. Racing
700167

    GLAUDE Sébastien
    AL JACHI Nader

910020
LBBREG80-004

VOLVO 144 S 1968 1778 2 5 1.00 1.00

48 SCHÜTT Axel
11944

    SCHÜTT Axel
    FINKE Klaus

11944
38052

FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II 1978 1993 3 9 1.00 1.00

49 MERCHE Gilles
LBBREG80-016

    MERCHE Gilles
    BIDONNET Andrew

LBBREG80-016
LBBREG80-108

FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II 1978 1993 3 9 1.00 1.00

50 BURNON Samuel
LBBREG80-092

    BURNON Samuel
    COLLET Gael

LBBREG80-092
LBBREG80-015

FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II 1978 1993 3 9 1.00 1.00

51 RT TITANIC
800646

    MARTENS Luc
    LEMAHIEU Isi

917779
915886

BMW 325 i 1986 2494 4 13 1.00 1.00

52 EBRT
33256

    SIMONÉ Billy
    BECK Olivier

910371
902577

BMW 325 i 1986 2494 4 13 1.00 1.00

53 EGGERMONT Emmanuel
LBBREG80-119

    EGGERMONT Emmanuel
    DE BRAEKELEER Édouard

LBBREG80-119
LBBREG80-113

TOYOTA Celica 1900 RA20L – KA 1972 1858 3 9 1.00 1.00

55 SCHÜTT Henning
NA 11941

    SCHÜTT Henning
    NOLTE Jürgen

NA 11941
ITC R 12647

FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II 1978 1993 3 9 1.00 1.00

56 PANAGIOTIS Jean-Yves
8634

    PANAGIOTIS Jean-Yves
    BLANC Jean-Fabien

8634
31962

FORD Escort RS 1600 Mk I 1970 1993 2 5 1.00 1.00

57 PANAGIOTIS Olivier
204026

    PANAGIOTIS Olivier
    PANAGIOTIS Ariane

204026
329377

BMW 325 i X 1988 2494 5 17 1.01 1.03

58 METIVIER Bertrand
296523

    METIVIER Bertrand
    CAUCHETEUX Florence

296523
130424

FORD Escort RS 1977 1975 3 9 1.00 1.00

59 ALLAGNON Johan
206831

    ALLAGNON Johan
    PAWLAK Sébastien

206831
309407

FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II 1978 1998 3 9 1.00 1.00

60 DAVITE Giancarlo
RWA/RAC 02-26

    DAVITE Giancarlo
    MAHY Benjamin

RWA/RAC02-26
912409

OPEL Kadett C 1978 1870 3 9 1.00 1.00
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61 PÖLLINGER Thomas
24494

    PÖLLINGER Thomas
    KORZ Harald

24494
12515

OPEL Kadett E GSi 2.0 L 1987 1998 5 17 1.01 1.03

62 KLEINWÄCHTER Thomas
NA 37018

    KLEINWÄCHTER Thomas
    KLENKE Detlef

NA 37018
NA 36999

BMW 318 iS 1990 1796 6 21 1.01 1.01

63 AUFDERHAAR Angelique
26193

    AUFDERHAAR Angelique
    WELINK Hermen

26193
39181

FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk I 1974 1993 3 9 1.00 1.00

64 KLEINLUGTENBELD Robert
26191

    KLEINLUGTENBELD Robert
    REEFHUIS Arjan

26191
18600

FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk I 1974 1995 3 9 1.00 1.00

65 ELSINGA Mathijs
39182

    ELSINGA Mathijs
    KAMPHUIS Jan

39182
27572

FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk I 1974 1993 3 9 1.00 1.00

66 BROCHHAUSEN Leon
26193

    BROCHHAUSEN Leon
    PLESS Katja

26193
38623

OPEL Corsa Gsi 1989 1596 6 20 1.01 1.01

67 EBRT
33256

    PRÉGARDIEN Vincent
    LEMAIRE Jonathan

912155
906021

FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II 1978 1993 10 37 1.04 1.04

68 GÉRARD Hugo
LBBREG80-008

    GÉRARD Hugo
    VANQUIN Loïc

LBBREG80-008
917918

OPEL Ascona B 1977 1997 3 9 1.00 1.00

69 LACHENAL Célimène
541

    LACHENAL Célimène
    BELOTTI Pierre-Yves

541
554

FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk I 1974 1993 3 9 1.00 1.00

70 GÉRARD Stéphane
LBBREG80-005

    GÉRARD Stéphane
    LAROCHE Fabrice

LBBREG80-005
LBBREG80-007

MAZDA 323 4WD (BG8) 1990 3127 7 26 1.02 1.04

71 JORIS Didier
LBBREG80-097

    JORIS Didier
    MERCY François

LBBREG80-097
LBBREG80-084

FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II 1978 1993 3 9 1.00 1.00

72 CLEMENTZ Florian
LBBREG80-085

    CLEMENTZ Florian
    FRASELLE Julien

LBBREG80-085
LBBREG80-024

OPEL Corsa A 1.3 1983 1297 4 11 1.00 1.00

73 HENROT Alisson
LBBREG80-081

    HENROT Alisson
    WILLEMET Chloé

LBBREG80-081
LBBREG80-082

PEUGEOT 106 XSI 1992 1360 8 28 1.03 1.03

74 SOBRY Thijs
LBBREG80-019

    SOBRY Thijs
    SOBRY Stephan

LBBREG80-019
LBBREG80-096

OPEL Kadett GT/E 1978 1979 3 9 1.00 1.00

75 Écurie CHAWRESSE
914522

    TOFFOLI Sébastien
    PONTHIR Kevin

917012
LBBREG80-120

BMW 320 i 1983 1990 4 13 1.00 1.00

77 RAMAKERS Jarno
59920

    RAMAKERS Jarno
    DAMOISEAUX Zeno

59920
59508

OPEL Manta 200 1983 1979 4 13 1.00 1.00

78 WEBER Gérard
A078

    WEBER Gérard
    HEIRENS Étienne

A078
A025

FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II 1978 1993 3 9 1.00 1.00

79 KARLOWSKI Matthias
65035

    KARLOWSKI Matthias
    STENGL Lisa

65035
65878

OPEL Ascona B 2.0S 1978 1999 3 9 1.00 1.00

80 VANCUTSEM Bernard
LBBREG80-102

    VANCUTSEM Bernard
    PECIS Florent

LBBREG80-102
LBBREG80-101

FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk 3 1992 1993 8 29 1.03 1.03

81 JACQUES Georges
907258

    JACQUES Georges
    TEIXEIRA Carlos

907258
917930

PORSCHE 944 Turbo 1986 3470 4 14 1.00 1.00

82 Ecurie Baudoin Visétoise
50577

    WAUTHIER Benoît
    DE MOL Yoan

917923
LBBREG80-124

OPEL Manta 200 1983 1979 4 13 1.00 1.00

84 RT TITANIC
800646

    SCHOENMAKERS Stef
    AERTS Desiree

917505
916228

OPEL Manta 200 E 1983 1979 4 13 1.00 1.00

85 GAUME RACING CLUB
914660

    JACQUES Christophe
    ANDRÉ Jonathan

903543
902887

BMW M3 E36 1993 2990 8 30 1.03 1.03

86 Austostal DUINDISTEL
32959

    VANCOILLIE Danny
    GELDHOF Thomas

700387
917914

OPEL Kadett GT/E 1978 1979 3 9 1.00 1.00

88 CHARNEUX François
LBBREG80-010

    CHARNEUX François
    LEJEUNE Jean-Yves

LBBREG80-010
LBBREG80-090

OPEL Manta B – GTE 1978 1897 3 9 1.00 1.00

89 STRUYVEN Xavier
LBBREG80-002

    STRUYVEN Xavier
    DE SIMONE Benoît

LBBREG80-002
LBBREG80-122

OPEL Manta 200 1983 1979 4 13 1.00 1.00

90 RT TITANIC
800646

    VAN HOPPE Geert
    DIERCKX Elien

914602
LBBREG80-112

BMW 325 i 1986 2494 4 13 1.00 1.00

91 LEFEBVRE Stéphane
203960

    LEFEBVRE Stéphane
    MALFOY Andy

203960
137531

BMW M3 1987 2302 6 21 1.01 1.01

92 MUNSTER Grégoire
A061

    MUNSTER Grégoire
    LEKEU Raphaël

A061
LBBREG80-121

PORSCHE 911 SC 1983 2992 4 14 1.00 1.00
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